
Technology Apartments - Members & Residents Details

Sl. 
No.

Flat 
No.

Mem.
No.

BR 
Category

Name of Member/ 
Non Member

Tenant Mobile E-mail

1 101 275 3 BR K L Mehdiratta Ms Kanchan Rajbhar
9620826262/ 
9739111367

mehdiashu@gmail.com

2 102 37 3 BR Anil Kumar Singh 8851592646 anilranvir@gmail.com
3 103 333 2 BR Mrs Rashmi Thakur 7065185110 bidyut_thakur@hotmail.com

4 104 229 2 BR Mrs Krishna Das
9999907057/ 
9899591381

dasbhuban@gmail.com

5 105 277 3 BR Mrs Ratan Dwivedi 9811137979 ravidwedi@gmail.com

6 106 280 2 BR
Dr. Vikash Gupta/ 
R.K.Dwivedi

9811137979/ 
7835887896

ravidwedi@gmail.com

7 107 349 2 BR Mrs Sunanda Anil Kumar Deepak Gupta
9313740234/ 
8800095639

sarada.sunanda@gmail.com
anilnmcc@gmail.com

8 109 347 3 BR Mrs Shalini Dhingra
9820184597/
9958897120

hdhingra_70@yahoo.co.in

9 112 205 3 BR Mrs. R.Chakrabarty 9910395896 ratnachakrabarty@hotmail.com

10 113 334 2 BR Rajat Nandwani Alka Vardhan 
9811029538/
8826653690

rajatnandwani1991@gmail.com

11 114 260 2 BR Col. Karan K Rikhy
9313747846/ 
9810353684

krikhy@yahoo.com

12 115 80 3 BR S.Roy Choudhury D Chakrabarti 9999798055 reetarc@gmail.com

13 116 186 2 BR Mrs Mira Burman
9910496570/ 
9354764366

miraburman2601@gmail.com

14 117 233 2 BR Bidyut Kumar Saha 9818736450 sahabk@gmail.com
15 118 99 3 BR R.Adm.M.K. Badhwar 9868461072 mkbadhwar@gmail.com
16 119 171 2 BR Mrs Lalita Venugopal 9958903164 veappado@gmail.com

17 201 304 3 BR Dr.Madhu Singhal Vinay Kumar
9811080367/
9910428202

drvp48@gmail.com

18 202 272 4 BR Mrs Madhu Jain 9818249882 sheelchandjain1952@gmail.com



19 203 342 3 BR R. K. Rai 9310682930 raisarita55@gmail.com

20 204 13 3 BR
P Mukhopadyay/
Mrs. Anita Taneja

Sauravh Dixit 9953766187 anita.taneja007@gmail.com

21 205 341 3 BR Mrs. Anita Taneja 9953766187 anita.taneja007@gmail.com
22 206 307 2 BR M.S.Rawat 9810123720 shivaoiltraders@yahoo.com
23 207 300 3 BR Kamal Gulati 9810484932 kamal.gulati@itsimple.in
24 208 318 3 BR K.K.Wadhawan 9958200671 mw596@hotmail.com
25 209 320 4 BR Rakesh Goel 9897779555 ankur.goel@skdynamics.com

26 212 76 4 BR M.A.Eswaran/ R.K.Dwivedi Mukul Saxena
9811137979/ 
9810399481

ravidwedi@gmail.com

27 213 328 3 BR Mrs. Chaitali Dutta S K Jha
9969229203/ 
9958795810

duttachaitali@yahoo.com

28 214 145 3 BR
D. Kumar/ 
Mrs.Kiran Negi

Mrs. Manju Gupta
9958082636/
8800331502

kiran.negi@sbi.co.in

29 215 283 4 BR Susanta Ghosh
9810097983
9810407905

splegalconsultancy@gmail.com

30 216 325 3 BR  Abhishek Sood Dr. Kartik P Bashisth 006586317352 abhi_sd1980@yahoo.in
31 217 84 3 BR  Robindra L Choudhary 9818667891 nirmal9404@gmail.com

32 218 107 4 BR  P. K. Gangopadhyay
8860206669/ 
9818998322/
9650680555

gangopa@gmail.com

33 219 230 2 BR  Subrata Roy 7019275740 subrataroy219@gmail.com

34 301 68 3 BR Kasturi Gadgil
8383011456/ 
9811055299

kasturigadgil@gmail.com

35 302 269 3 BR Mrs. Urmila Mangla
9811953434/ 
9811700955/
9811241760

drmanglashikha@gmail.com

36 304 298 2 BR  Abhijit Roy 9811159075 aroy.63@gmail.com
37 305 91 3 BR  Dinesh Kumar Jain 9818648432 dinkjain23@yahoo.com

38 306 252 2 BR S.S.Ghosh
9163245779

009713147938
surja59@gmail.com



39 307 244 2 BR
S.Sengupta/ 
Mrs. Saroj Vardhan

Dr.Shekhar Srivastav
9818451018/
9818241028

sarojvardhan@yahoo.com

40 308 312 3 BR Mrs. Shashi Kapoor
9818686348/ 
8130111994

ashishkapoor1@gmail.com

41 309 297 3 BR  Ravi Kant Dwivedi Mrs Anuthi Vishal
9811137979/ 
9313740234/ 
9811209175

ravidwedi@gmail.com

42 310 301 2 BR Amol Baxi 9810230585 amol_baxi@yahoo.co.in

43 311 291 3 BR P. Prasanth
9350990656/ 
9442632115

edprstyres@gmail.com
thomas.sabu71@yahoo.in

44 312 232 3 BR Dr. Kiran Seth Surinder
9667750557/
9811468377

kiranseth@spicmacay.com

45 313 247 2 BR R.K.Nanda 8287740894 anuradhasuresh59@gmail.com
46 314 267 2 BR Dr. Shikha Mangla 9811241760 drmanglashikha@gmail.com
47 315 337 3 BR Ambaris Panda 9899124000 ambaris.panda@gmail.com

48 316 353 2 BR Atul Kaul
Prakash Goyal & Mrs 
Aditi Verma

9810826439 jatinderkaul@gmail.com

49 317 282 2 BR Mrs. Pushpa Agrawal 9810195144 vithal.agrawal@gmail.com

50 318 308 3 BR Jatinder Kaul
9599193202/ 
9810826439

jatinderkaul@gmail.com

51 319 251 2 BR Barish Chakarborty 9810313451 netbarish@gmail.com

52 401 270 3 BR Suneel Kumar
9818165403/ 
9810936628

dramritkaur@yahoo.com

53 402 281 4 BR Ashok Kumar Singh Avnish Mishra 9810386549 ashok@zephyr.co.in
54 403 216 3 BR Dr. A. K. Chatterjee 9810420404 akchatterjee12@gmail.com
55 404 258 3 BR  Pradeep Hora 9810355566 horaxp@hotmail.com

56 405 336 4 BR Mrs. Smita Mishra
9999063299/ 
8368721964

knmishra989@gmail.com

57 406 361 3 BR Pawan Bhatt 9868754586 pawanbhatt1992@gmail.com
58 407 207 3 BR  Bimal Kumar Roy 9911042642 roypriti2002@yahoo.com
59 408 47 3 BR Harsha Vardhan 9818451018 sarojvardhan@yahoo.com



60 409 128 4 BR Mrs Harsharan Kaur
7333039309/
9205113594

sahnisharan@gmail.com

61 410 271 3 BR  Hari Gidwani 9810218336 hari_gidwani@yahoo.co.in
62 411 255 3 BR  Rathindra P Lahiri 7011540538 rplahiri@gmail.com
63 412 168 4 BR M.V.B.Rao 96597378484 babjirao@gmail.com

64 413 189 3 BR S.Roy Choudhury Puneet Zindal
9132055035/
9350060782

sujitrc@hotmail.com

65 414 179 3 BR  Ashok Kumar Lavania 9891176127 alavania27@gmail.com
66 415 360 4 BR Mrs. Usha Dutta 9910601400 greenpost.india@gmail.com

67 416 18 3 BR Ms Archana Saroj K Thakur
9868104835/ 
8506065300

akhilarchana@gmail.com

68 417 332 3 BR Mrs. Veena Badhwar Yash Arora 9013498080 mkbadhwar@gmail.com
69 418 350 4 BR  Vijay Bhatia 9717647146 bhatiav1973@gmail.com
70 419 363 2 BR Arun Singh Negi 7011447431 negiarun88@gmail.com
71 501 279 3 BR Dr. Jharna Behura 9810247593 jharnabehura@yahoo.co.in
72 502 224 3 BR  Pradeep Kumar Modi 9818648429 pkmodi1@yahoo.co.in

73 503 36 2 BR Paramjit Singh 9811222027
paramjeet_dogra@yahoo.com
paramjeetsingh@yahoo.com

74 504 227 2 BR Bharat Bhushan Vohra 9910988166 vohraparul@gmail.com

75 505 314 3 BR Mrs. Mitakshi Dhelor
9810313914/ 
9818620896

dhebarmitakashi@gmail.com

76 506 228 2 BR Shubhendu Kumar Chandan Kumar 9674391953 kshubhen@yahoo.com
77 507 217 2 BR Sukumar Banik 9818669418 drsbanik@gmail.com
78 508 42 3 BR Surinder S Marwaha 9810613818 surind32@gmail.com
79 509 213 3 BR  Hem Kant Joshi 9810108540 hem@pcepl.com
80 510 354 2 BR Dr. Tapsi Chatterjee 9810420404 tapasi.chatterjee59@gmail.com
81 511 302 2 BR Mrs Arti Gupta 9810081946 rgupta1946@yahoo.co.in

82 512 357 3 BR Mrs Niti Gupta B K Sharma
8447751514/
7011511603

devratgupta@yahoo.com

83 513 250 2 BR Gautam Bandyopadhyay
9650992889/ 
7059021960

gtmbandop@gmail.com



84 514 239 2 BR B.K.Thakur
9899880082/ 
9560826767

bidyut_thakur@hotmail.com

85 515 310 3 BR Mr Praveen Kumar
9810598144/ 
9810548816

pkaneja@hotmail.com

86 516 181 2 BR
S.V.Rajan/ 
Sachin Mahajan

9560866088 sachin.m1979@gmail.com

87 517 358 2 BR Sharad Agrawal 9990989909 sharad.mtr@gmail.com
88 518 351 3 BR Mrs. Gayatri Arora 9999266134 bhatiav1973@gmail.com
89 519 340 2 BR Mrs. Anita Sharma 9811322510 respondrahul@gmail.com
90 601 313 3 BR Mrs Jyoti Nandwani 9811029538 rajatnandwani1991@gmail.com

91 602 348 4 BR Hari Prasad Tutika Vishal Sagar
9560362750/
9717939211

hprasad287@gmail.com

92 603 309 3 BR Anupam S.Sharma 9810009734 anupamsharmaadvocate@hotmail.com
93 604 135 3 BR Mrs Nirmala Gupta 9911044550 nirmala604@yahoo.com
94 605 22 4 BR R.K.Gupta 9810073373 rkug41@gmail.com

95 606 203 3 BR
Dr.R.P.Sarker/ 
Manoj Agrawal

9212082920 manojagrawal1970@gmail.com

96 607 315 3 BR Dr.Shekhar Srivastav 9818241028 drssrivastav@gmail.com
97 608 162 3 BR  Satya N. Mandal 9818002061 satyan.mandal@gmail.com

98 609 153 4 BR
P.N.Sehgal/ 
Mrs. Girija Tickoo

8860660664 gtickoo@gmail.com

99 610 344 3 BR Ms Sreemoyee Mazumder 9871775215 smazumderdel1809@gmail.com

100 611 352 3 BR Ranjan Das Munshi 9820524093 ranjandmunshi@gmail.com
101 612 345 4 BR Satyajit Sarkar 7011427317 satyajit.sarkar@ivi.int
102 613 356 3 BR Deepak Mittal 8826380129 Deepak.mittal35@gmail.com
103 614 276 3 BR Atul Goyal 9810288373 atulgoyal1234@gmail.com

104 615 311 4 BR Mrs Nivedita Mishra
7205885101/ 
9437416176

ad_gadnayak@yahoo.co.in

105 616 359 3 BR Mahesh Chand Goyal
9650377115/ 
9810477310

nagesh.goyal@gmail.com

106 617 327 3 BR Mrs Krishna Birdi 9999472244 krishnabirdi@gmail.com



107 618 286 4 BR Indrajit Benerjee 9818896671 i_banerjee11@yahoo.com
108 619 241 2 BR Mrs Rani Bopanna 9810305268 ranibopanna@gmail.com
109 701 339 3 BR Jaspal Singh Chadha 9810225461 jaspal.chadha1@gmail.com
110 702 259 3 BR Prof. K.K.Singh 9810696595 madhulin@yahoo.com

111 704 326 2 BR
Mrs. Vinay Jain/ Atul 
Goyal

9810288373 atulgoyal1234@gmail.com

112 705 299 3 BR Mrs. Nirmal Premi 9910032923 atulgoyal1234@gmail.com
113 706 295 2 BR Dr Bipul Kanti Rakshit 9810095708 drrakshit_ds@yahoo.co.in

114 707 362 2 BR Mrs Hafiza
9910294701/ 
9797075782

suhail_sheikh44@yahoo.com

115 708 331 3 BR Mrs Kavita Badhwar Divesh Kumar
9099916615/ 
8376821375

mkbadhwar@gmail.com

116 709 238 3 BR
S.K.Gupta/ 
Aman Dwivedi

Gaurav K Agnihotri 9999797707 ravidwedi@gmail.com

117 710 317 2 BR Anil Kumar Singh 9971209995 anil.singh0264@gmail.com
118 711 316 2 BR Mrs. Anjali Kumar Harish Morya 9810057956 anjalidobhalk@gmail.com
119 712 294 3 BR Sanjay Kumar 9810047956 sanjay@synergy.co.in
120 713 303 2 BR Mrs. Rupali S Ghosh 9810407905 adv.sanjoy.ghosh@gmail.com
121 714 364 3 BR Tushar kaul Ajay Pandey 9810288373 anil_akshitta@yahoo.co.in

122 715 130 3 BR  Man Mohan Singh Puri
9891917078/ 
8130387578

mms.puri@computer.org

123 716 365 2 BR Varun Badhwar Nadeem Khan 9590719732 aaonadeem@gmail.com

124 717 323 2 BR Mr. K.S.Bhatia
9990740891/ 
8587037378

ksb6787@yahoo.in

125 718 321 3 BR Dr. Sachin Chaturvedi Rajib Das
9958163111/ 
9969224903

sachin@ris.org.in/ 
bappa.bhu@gmail.com

126 719 52 2 BR  Adhir Kumar Paul 9717354653 adhirpaul08@gmail.com

127 801 324 3 BR  Sandeep Kapoor
9810018141/ 
9312278354

alpannakapur@gmail.com

128 802 273 4 BR Mrs. Khakashan Khan 9810123932 kahkashan92@hotmail.com
129 803 164 3 BR Pramod Kumar Gupta 9891159741 pramodg1955@gmail.com
130 804 343 3 BR Akash Kapoor Brajesh Sharma 9910531167 akashkapoor@gmail.com



131 805 292 4 BR  Nalin Kumar Gandhi
9212210813/ 
8527290870

sntgandhi@yahoo.in

132 806 346 3 BR Ms Deepti Bhattacharya
9899890508
9953000690

bhattacharyasaroj5@gmail.com

133 807 285 3 BR Mrs. Raj Kumari Jain
9810103355/ 
8447880862

kkjain107@gmail.com

134 808 355 3 BR Shantanu Ghosh Rajat Srivastava
9818118444/ 
9911265009/
9898822263

adv.sanjoy.ghosh@gmail.com

135 809 174 4 BR
U.C.Agnihotri/    Virender 
Singh

9999797131 virendrasin80@gmail.com

136 810 235 3 BR Mrs. A. Ghosh
9582449509
7946418831

isabellaivory@gmail.com

137 811 330 3 BR Aditya Mangla 9811953434 drmanglashikha@gmail.com
138 812 290 4 BR Neeraj Bhalla 9810433061 neeraj@hitechinterior.co.in
139 813 305 3 BR Rakesh Kumar Gupta 9873042748 guptarakeshnd@gmail.com
140 814 284 3 BR Dr. Suneeta Dubey 9818224290 dubeysunita@hotmail.com
141 815 306 4 BR Sanjay Verma 9810178783 stargraphic25@yahoomail.com

142 816 329 3 BR Mrs. Mita Tripathy
8800563527/ 
8800563527

surendratripathy59@gmail.com

143 817 172 3 BR Ambarish Nath Dave 9810307377 a_n_dave@yahoo.com
144 819 214 2 BR Rakesh Kumar Sood 9810246346 soodrk11@hotmail.com


